
Pos 

MOTOCLASIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

OPEN 

1 

SENIOR 

1 

No. 

1 

57 

247 

77 

84 

4 

24 

67 

28 

8 

12 

72 

93 

51 

Name 

NIKOLOV SASO 

SARAC CRISTIAN 

LUKANOSKI LUKA 

MALAIMARE SILVIU 

BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU 

POPOVICIU LUCIAN 

MARIN VIRGIL 

ASTER JUSTIAN NORBERT 

CARADJOV IOSIF 

SUCIU MIHAI RADU 

DOANA FLORIN VIOREL 

MAKRAI ROBERT 

AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS 

KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 

Federation 

MFNM 

FRM 

MFNM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

Nat. 

ΝΜΚ 

RO 

ΝΜΚ 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

RO 

GRE 

GRE 

Class 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

MOTOCLASIC 

OPEN 

SENIOR 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

7:30.962 

7:56.670 

7:57.469 

8:04.206 

8:04.374 

8:05.104 

8:11.960 

8:46.788 

7:48.016 

9:11.899 

7:30.846 

7:23.749 

Best Tm 

1:28.749 

1:33.530 

1:33.349 

1:35.726 

1:34.776 

1:34.945 

1:36.276 

1:43.718 

1:55.607 

2:11.365 

1:28.982 

1:27.459 

Make - Model 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

HONDA CBR 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA CBR 

YAMAHA R1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.097 

Avg. Speed 

129,235 

Best Lap Tm 

1:27.459 

Best Speed 

131,143 

Best Lap by 

51 - KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 

Printed: 13/4/2025 17:14:35 
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BMU AMOTOE 

MOTOCLASSIC OPEN GREEK 

RACE 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:05:13 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

13/4/2025 16:50 

BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13


